Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 9, wk starting 29/09/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Monday
29/09/2025

Lecture, Wk 9
Module: EDY504 (Additional

Learning Needs and Neurodiversity)

Lecture, Wk 9
Module: EDY403 (Psychology of

Childhood)

Staff: Williams, Laura

Room: K02

Staff: Danby, Gillian

Room: K02

Online
Tutorials,
Wk 9

Module:
EDY504

(Additional

Learning
Needs and

Neurodiver
sity)

Staff:
Williams,
Laura

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

05/10/2025 | 04/10/2025 | 03/10/2025 | 02/10/2025 | 01/10/2025 | 30/09/2025
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 10, wk starting 06/10/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
Lecture, Wk 10 Lecture, Wk 10 Online
Module: EDY504 (Additional Module: EDY403 (Psychology of w&OQ'g'S'
0 Learning Needs and Neurodiversity) |||Childhood)
>‘8 Staff: Williams, Laura Staff: Danby, Gillian Module:
S Room: K02 Room: K02 EDY403
g o (Psycholo
=3 gy of
o Childhood)
Staff:
Danby,
Gillian
=
3
=
£
N
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 11, wk starting 13/10/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

>£ Lecture, Wk 11 Lecture, Wk 11
8 8 Module: EDY504 (Additional Module: EDY403 (Psychology of
S S Learning Needs and Neurodiversity) |||Childhood)
=S5 Staff: Williams, Laura Staff: Danby, Gillian

— Room: K02 Room: K02
=
=
I
D5
D
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 12, wk starting 20/10/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

>£ Lecture, Wk 12 Lecture, Wk 12
8 8 Module: EDY504 (Additional Module: EDY403 (Psychology of
S S Learning Needs and Neurodiversity) |||Childhood)
=SS Staff: Williams, Laura Staff: Danby, Gillian

N Room: K02 Room: K02
<
=
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I
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 14, wk starting 03/11/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Monday
03/11/2025

Lecture, Wk 14
Module: EDY504 (Additional

Learning Needs and Neurodiversity)

Lecture, Wk 14
Module: EDY403 (Psychology of

Childhood)

Staff: Williams, Laura

Room: K02

Staff: Danby, Gillian

Room: K02

Online
Tutorials,
Wk 14

Module:
EDY504

(Additional

Learning
Needs and

Neurodiver
sity)

Staff:
Williams,
Laura

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

09/11/2025 | 08/11/2025 | 07/11/2025 | 06/11/2025 | 05/11/2025 | 04/11/2025
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 15, wk starting 10/11/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM
Lecture, Wk 15 Lecture, Wk 15 Online
Module: EDY504 (Additional Module: EDY403 (Psychology of w&OQ'g'S'
0 Learning Needs and Neurodiversity) |||Childhood)
>‘8 Staff: Williams, Laura Staff: Danby, Gillian Module:
S Room: K02 Room: K02 EDY403
g -— (Psycholo
2 5 ay of
-— Childhood)
Staff:
Danby,
Gillian
= =
= :
=3
£
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 16, wk starting 17/11/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

>£ Lecture, Wk 16 Lecture, Wk 16
8 8 Module: EDY504 (Additional Module: EDY403 (Psychology of
S = Learning Needs and Neurodiversity) |/|Childhood)
S Staff: Williams, Laura Staff: Danby, Gillian

~— Room: K02 Room: K02
-
=
F:
£
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» :
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 17, wk starting 24/11/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

>£ Lecture, Wk 17 Lecture, Wk 17
8 8 Module: EDY504 (Additional Module: EDY403 (Psychology of
S = Learning Needs and Neurodiversity) |/|Childhood)
g Staff: Williams, Laura Staff: Danby, Gillian

N Room: K02 Room: K02
- :
F =
I
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 18, wk starting 01/12/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Monday
01/12/2025

Lecture, Wk 18
Module: EDY504 (Additional

Learning Needs and Neurodiversity)

Lecture, Wk 18
Module: EDY403 (Psychology of

Childhood)

Staff: Williams, Laura

Room: K02

Staff: Danby, Gillian

Room: K02

Online
Tutorials,
Wk 18

Module:
EDY504

(Additional

Learning
Needs and

Neurodiver
sity)

Staff:
Williams,
Laura

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

07/12/2025 | 06/12/2025 | 05/12/2025 | 04/12/2025 | 03/12/2025 | 02/12/2025
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 19, wk starting 08/12/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
Lecture, Wk 19 Lecture, Wk 19 Online
Module: EDY504 (Additional Module: EDY403 (Psychology of w&OQ'S'S'
0 Learning Needs and Neurodiversity) |||Childhood)
>‘8 Staff: Williams, Laura Staff: Danby, Gillian Module:
S Room: K02 Room: K02 EDY403
g N (Psycholo
2 a ay of
o Childhood)
Staff:
Danby,
Gillian
=g
=
= <
7 5
0
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 21, wk starting 22/12/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

22/12/2025

Tu

23/12/2025

We

24/12/2025

Th

25/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 21

Fri

26/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 21

Sat

27/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 21

Su

28/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 21
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 22, wk starting 29/12/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

University is closed, Wk 22

Tu

30/12/2025 | 29/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 22

We

31/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 22

Th

University is closed, Wk 22

Fri

Sat

Su

04/01/2026 | 03/01/2026 | 02/01/2026 | 01/01/2026
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 23, wk starting 05/01/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

>g Lecture, Wk 23
3 & Module: EDY403 (Psychology of
g 5 Childhood)
=S5 Staff: Danby, Gillian

o Room: K02
s
=:
s
£
9 3
n s

Page 13, published 02/09/2025 04:37:14 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



m4202560.pdf
m4202560.pdf
r2543398.pdf

Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 26, wk starting 26/01/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Monday
26/01/2026

Lecture, Wk

Module: EDY503 (Children’s Rights

26

and the Law)
Staff: Danby,

Room: K216

Gillian

Lecture, Wk 26
Module: EDY404 (Contemporary

Debates in Childhood and Education)

Staff: Williams, Laura

Room: K216

Online
Tutorials,
Wk 26

Module:
EDY404

(Contemp

orary
Debates in

Childhood
and
Education)
Staff:
Williams,
Laura

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

01/02/2026 | 31/01/2026 | 30/01/2026 | 29/01/2026 | 28/01/2026 | 27/01/2026
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 27, wk starting 02/02/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
Lecture, Wk 27 Lecture, Wk 27 Online
Module: EDY503 (Children’s Rights |||Module: EDY404 (Contemporary wli";'?'s'
© and the Law) Debates in Childhood and Education)
>S Staff: Danby, Gillian Staff: Williams, Laura Module:
8 N Room: K216 Room: K216 EDY503
g N (Children’s
S Rights and
o the Law)
Staff:
Danby,
Gillian
=g
=
=3
N g
® g
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 28, wk starting 09/02/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

- g Lecture, Wk 28 Lecture, Wk 28
3 8 Module: EDY503 (Children’s Rights |||Module: EDY404 (Contemporary
S g and the Law) Debates in Childhood and Education)
S5 Staff: Danby, Gillian Staff: Williams, Laura

o Room: K216 Room: K216
=
=
=
* %
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 30, wk starting 23/02/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

- g Lecture, Wk 30 Lecture, Wk 30
3 8 Module: EDY503 (Children’s Rights |||Module: EDY404 (Contemporary
S g and the Law) Debates in Childhood and Education)
S & Staff: Danby, Gillian Staff: Williams, Laura

N Room: K216 Room: K216
=
=
7 g
? 3
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 31, wk starting 02/03/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Monday
02/03/2026

Lecture, Wk

Module: EDY503 (Children’s Rights

31

and the Law)
Staff: Danby,

Room: K216

Gillian

Lecture, Wk 31
Module: EDY404 (Contemporary

Debates in Childhood and Education)

Staff: Williams, Laura

Room: K216

Online
Tutorials,
Wk 31

Module:
EDY404

(Contemp

orary
Debates in

Childhood
and
Education)
Staff:
Williams,
Laura

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

08/03/2026 | 07/03/2026 | 06/03/2026 | 05/03/2026 | 04/03/2026 | 03/03/2026
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 32, wk starting 09/03/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
Lecture, Wk 32 Lecture, Wk 32 Online
Module: EDY503 (Children’s Rights |||Module: EDY404 (Contemporary J\ﬁoggls'
© and the Law) Debates in Childhood and Education)
>S Staff: Danby, Gillian Staff: Williams, Laura Module:
8 N Room: K216 Room: K216 EDY503
g lap) (Children’s
=S Rights and
=) the Law)
Staff:
Danby,
Gillian
=g
=
=g
n <
2
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 33, wk starting 16/03/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

- g Lecture, Wk 33 Lecture, Wk 33
3 8 Module: EDY503 (Children’s Rights |||Module: EDY404 (Contemporary
S g and the Law) Debates in Childhood and Education)
S o Staff: Danby, Gillian Staff: Williams, Laura

— Room: K216 Room: K216
a
= .
=z
£
?
? &
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 34, wk starting 23/03/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

- g Lecture, Wk 34 Lecture, Wk 34
3 8 Module: EDY503 (Children’s Rights |||Module: EDY404 (Contemporary
S g and the Law) Debates in Childhood and Education)
S & Staff: Danby, Gillian Staff: Williams, Laura

N Room: K216 Room: K216
ak
=z
£
? §
? :

Page 21, published 02/09/2025 04:37:14 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



m5703131.pdf
m5703131.pdf
r153.pdf
m4202542.pdf
m4202542.pdf
r153.pdf

Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 35, wk starting 30/03/2026)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

o §

=

S §

=

o §

= :

c §

=g

= = |[Bank Holiday

H- 5 ||University is closed, Wk 35
(cD*G % University is closed, Wk 35
Uj) % University is closed, Wk 35
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables

Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 36, wk starting 06/04/2026)

08:00AM | 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

o - ||Bank Holiday

= ¢ ||University is closed, Wk 36
= % University is closed, Wk 36
o §

=

< §

=g

i

5

? :

5 §

? z
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 37, wk starting 13/04/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Monday
13/04/2026

Lecture, Wk

Module: EDY503 (Children’s Rights

37

and the Law)
Staff: Danby,

Room: K216

Gillian

Lecture, Wk 37
Module: EDY404 (Contemporary

Debates in Childhood and Education)

Staff: Williams, Laura

Room: K216

Online
Tutorials,
Wk 37

Module:
EDY404

(Contemp

orary
Debates in

Childhood
and
Education)
Staff:
Williams,
Laura

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

19/04/2026 | 18/04/2026 | 17/04/2026 | 16/04/2026 | 15/04/2026 | 14/04/2026
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 38, wk starting 20/04/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
Lecture, Wk 38 Lecture, Wk 38 Online
Module: EDY503 (Children’s Rights |||Module: EDY404 (Contemporary J\ﬁoggls'
© and the Law) Debates in Childhood and Education)
>S Staff: Danby, Gillian Staff: Williams, Laura Module:
8 N Room: K216 Room: K216 EDY503
g <t (Children’s
g Rights and
N the Law)
Staff:
Danby,
Gillian
=
=:
=2
£
D g
® :
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 39, wk starting 27/04/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

>g Lecture, Wk 39
3 8 Module: EDY404 (Contemporary
S S Debates in Childhood and Education)
S S Staff: Williams, Laura

N Room: K216
i
=8
£
% |
2
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables

Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 40, wk starting 04/05/2026)

08:00AM | 09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holiday
University is closed, Wk

40

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

10/05/2026 | 09/05/2026 | 08/05/2026 | 07/05/2026 | 06/05/2026 | 05/05/2026 | 04/05/2026
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables

Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 43, wk starting 25/05/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holida

University is closed, Wk

y

43

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

31/05/2026 | 30/05/2026 | 29/05/2026 | 28/05/2026 | 27/05/2026 | 26/05/2026 | 25/05/2026
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables

Group timetable - BA (Hons) Education Studies - Part Time - Year 2 (Wk 5, wk starting 31/08/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holida

University is closed, Wk

y

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

06/09/2026 | 05/09/2026 | 04/09/2026 | 03/09/2026 | 02/09/2026 | 01/09/2026 | 31/08/2026
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